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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #17307

Division: 12UB 1ST WEST

Date: saturday, April 4, 2020

Home: 08 NCFC RED SOUTH

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: Thomas Brooks 2-T

Time: 10:00 AM

Away: 08 BSC CARDINAL
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME
No. Name Goals Misconduct
41 Khizer Ahmed
42 Samuel Bowersox
43 Ryan Bridges
44 Nathan Chen
45 Keith Compson
46 Tri DO
47 Hrishikesh Gaikwad
48 Patrick Han
49 Chase Hill
50 Nathan Hilmey
51 Aarav Hopper
52 Ashay Joshi
53 Shrihan Mamidi
54 Oluseyi Olajide
55 Anderson Smith
56 Brayden Vaisnins-Carroll
57 Eric Wetzell
58 Yuuki Sahara
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

08 BSC CARDINAL

14
16
19
02
23
26
28
29
03
30
32
33
04
40
46
53
62
07

Name Goals Misconduct

Bryan Isley

Eamon Hipps

Justin Hernandez
Adrian Espitia

Gabriel Naverrete Jimenez
Keir Strachan

Lucas Stroud

Roberto Morales Torres
Jerson Hernandez Menjivar
Noah Rouse

Jacob Ferrell

Gustavo Duran

Jack Dooley

Daniel Angel

Anderson Aguilera
Brian Villanueva-Herrera
Colton Risen

William Vandre

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




